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SOCIAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]
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0
1
0
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0
2
1
0

PASS % BY SEX
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FAILED 1 4%
3 12%

4

PASSED

SAT 15%

SUBJECT RANKING
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CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION
KISWAHILI
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ABSENTEES 22

SCIENCE
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E [01 - 10]

1

0
0
3
1
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12%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: KINONDONI

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM LIBERMANN VIZIWI

CME

 

22.8 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

27% 

73% 
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STANDARD SEVEN  17TH-18TH MARCH 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 GLORIA NELSON MCHUKYA F 22 C 20 D 36 B 23 C 23 C 30 C 154 25.7 C 1
2 WAZIRI MUSSA ATHUMAN OMARY M 19 D 27 C 39 B 13 D 22 C 26 C 146 24.3 C 2
3 EUNICE LEONARD NYAMSANGYA F 11 D 24 C 25 C 19 D 25 C 24 C 128 21.3 C 3
4 CAREEN PAUL CANUTE F 11 D 26 C 39 B 8 E 14 D 21 C 119 19.8 D 4

73% 
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